
ACADEMIC CALENDAR SPRING 2019

Spring Semester and Session I Begins Monday, January 7

Late Registration with Late Fee Monday, January 7 - Sunday, January 13

Add/Drop Week for Spring Semester and Session I Monday, January 7 - Sunday, January 13

Attendance Post Due for Spring Semester and Session I Wednesday, January 9

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Observed - Holiday* Monday, January 21

Deadline to Submit Petition for Degree Completion for Summer 2019 Without Late Fee Friday, January 25

Presidents Day Observed - Holiday* Monday, February 18

Deadline to Submit SOE Portfolio via Taskstream - Spring Session I  (Ground and Online) Monday, February 25

Deadline to Submit Thesis to Library - Spring Session I (Online) Monday, February 25

Last Day of Classes-Spring Session I Monday, February 25

Grades Due for Spring Session I Wednesday, February 27

Official End of Spring Session I Sunday, March 3

First Day of Classes – Spring Session II Monday, March 4

Attendance Post Due for Spring Session II Wednesday, March 6

Add/Drop Week for Spring Session II Monday, March 4 - Sunday, March 10

Deadline to Submit SOE Portfolio via Taskstream - Spring Session II (Ground and Online) Monday, April 22

Deadline to Submit Thesis to Library-Spring Semester and Session II (Ground and Online) Monday, April 22

Last Day of Classes for Spring Semester and Session II Monday, April 22

Final Grades Due for Spring Semester and Session II Wednesday, April 24

Official End of Spring Semester and Session II Sunday, April 28

Commencement Saturday, May 11

*Please check with your instructors for class meeting requirements.

Summer 2019 Registration

New and Continuing Student Registration Monday, February 18

Open Registration Closes for Summer 2019 Friday, April 5

Add/Drop Week ($100 Late Registration Fee Applies) Summer Semester and Session I Monday, May 6 - Sunday, May 12

Summer 2019 Semester and Session I Begins Monday, May 6 - Sunday, May 12

45 Eureka St., Pasadena, CA 91103 • tel 800.201.2296 • fax 626.529.8075 • pacificoaks.edu                                                                                                      rev. 8/18


